NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

By .....Deputy

And it is understood and agreed between said parties that time is of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall fail to make the payments above required, or any of them, punctually within 20 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, then the seller at his above required, or any of them, punctually within 20 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, then the seller at his above required, or any of them, punctually within 20 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, then the seller at his option shall have the tollowing right; to declare this contract by suit in the interest, thereon at once due and any apable, (3) to withdraw said deed and other documents from escrow and/or or content shall treet to some the seller the interest, the contract of the suit of the suit of the consession of the premises above described and all other rights acquired by the buyer hereunder shall reyer to and revest in said returning and the right to the consession of the premises above described and all other rights acquired by the buyer hereunder shall rever to and revest in said remines and the right to the consession of the premises above described and all other rights acquired by the buyer of return, reclamation or compensation for seller without any act and the right and such payments had never been made; and in onesy paid on the seller at any time to retained by and belong the such payments had never been made; and in case of such default all payments therefolore made on this contract are to be retained by and belong the such payments had never been made; and in premises up to the time of such default. And the said seller, in case of such default, shall have the right immediately, or at any time thereafter, to enter upon the require performance by the buyer of any provision hereof shall in no way allect his fight hereunder to enforce the same, nor shall any waiver by said seller of any breach o

	Company of the second s	T 000 00 CH
7	he true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated	I in terms of dollars, is \$f., UUU, UU QEROLORINA AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
Sum as	in case suit or action is instituted to loreclose this contract of the trial court may adjudge reasonable as attorney's lees to be or degree of such trial court, the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree of such trial court, the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree of such trial court, the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree of such trial court, the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree of the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree of the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree of the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree of the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree of the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree of the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree of the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree of the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree of the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree of the losing party further professionable as attorney's lees to be or degree o	t in terms of dollars, is \$7.,000.00
party's	it torney's fees on such appeal.  n constraint this contract, it is understood that the seller or	the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that it the context so requires,
the sing	ular pronoun shall be taken to mean and include the plural, to made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereol apmade, assumed and implied and invite to the benefit of, as the	the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that if the context so requires, the masculine, the leminine and the neuter, and that generally all grammatical changes ply equally to corporations and to individuals circumstances may require, not only the immediate parties hereto but their respective interest and assigns as well.
heirs, e	in a greenent station in the state of the st	interest and assigns as well.  ave executed this instrument in triplicate; if either of the under-
signed ficers	is a corporation, it has caused its corporate duly authorized thereunto by order of its box	name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its of-
···ਦहिने	Ier - Steve V. Sorensen	Buyer - Cyde W. Pankole
oer.	Main a liverto	Buyer - Mary You Pankoke
NOTE-1	Ier - Snaron L. Sorensen he sentence between the symbols (), if net applicable, should be	deleted. Sea ORS 93.030).
1979-145	of Oregon,	STATE OF OREGON, County of) 85.
Con	inty of Klamath ss.	, 19 and
	August 30, 1902	who, being duly sworn,
Pe	risonally appeared the above named Steve V.	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
Sor	ensen, Sharon L. Sorensen,	president and that the latter is the
	and acknowledged the loregoing instru-	secretary of, a corporation,
ment	to be thear woluntary act and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
(OFR	www. XIII Ylelle	Before me: (SEAL)
SEAL		Notary Public for Oregon
	Notary Public for Oregon 7/13/85	My commission expires:
veyed.	ORS 93.990(3) Violation of ORS 93.635 is punishable, upon	tile to any real property, at a time more than 12 months from the date that the instrument e manner provided for acknowledgment of deeds, by the conveyor of the title to be con- rided by the conveyor not later than 15 days after the instrument is executed and the par- conviction, by a fine of not more than \$100.  SCRIPTION CONTINUED)
743	양명병에 되는 사람들이 살아보다 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	
	indebtedness with interest ther therein.	eon and such future advances as may be provided
	Dated: January 24, 1979	
	Beauded. Tonyowy 24 1979	Halm Posonds of Klamath County Oregon
	Volume: M79, page 2108, Microi Amount: \$8,550.00	ilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon
	Grantor: Steve V. Sorensen and	Sharon L. Sorensen
	Twigton Klamath County Title	하는 일을 붙는 사람들이 살아보는 사람들이 되었다.
	Beneficiary: Edward C. Dore, Je	n. Doed was assigned by
1		est under said Trust Deed was assigned by
زا	instrument, Recorded: January 8, 1981	
۵	Wel-may M81 mage 297 Microfi	lm Records of Klamath County, Oregon
1.17 E	AOTAINGT, Dage 1991 1 more of a	
	To: Pacific Power and Light C	ompany
	To: Pacific Power and Light Co (Affects lots 51 and 52, Block	3)
	To: Pacific Power and Light Of (Affects lots 51 and 52, Block 4. Right of way easement, inc.	mpany
	To: Pacific Power and Light Of (Affects lots 51 and 52, Block 4. Right of way easement, inc. Dated: July 20, 1978	ompany 3) luding the terms and provisions thereof,
	To: Pacific Power and Light Co (Affects lots 51 and 52, Block 4. Right of way easement, inc. Dated: July 20, 1978 Recorded: January 23, 1981 Volume: W81 page 1064. Micro	ompany 3) luding the terms and provisions thereof, film Records of Klamath County, Oregon
	To: Pacific Power and Light Co (Affects lots 51 and 52, Block 4. Right of way easement, inc. Dated: July 20, 1978 Recorded: January 23, 1981 Volume: M81, page 1064, Micro In favor of: Pacific Power and For: Electric transmission and	film Records of Klamath County, Oregon d Light Company d distribution lines and appurtenances
	To: Pacific Power and Light Co (Affects lots 51 and 52, Block 4. Right of way easement, inc. Dated: July 20, 1978 Recorded: January 23, 1981 Volume: M81, page 1064, Micro In favor of: Pacific Power and Affects Lots 12, 13, 50, 51	film Records of Klamath County, Oregon d Light Company d distribution lines and appurtenances 52 and 53. Block 3)
	To: Pacific Power and Light Of (Affects lots 51 and 52, Block 4. Right of way easement, inc. Dated: July 20, 1978 Recorded: January 23, 1981 Volume: M81, page 1064, Micro In favor of: Pacific Power and For: Electric transmission and (Affects Lots 12, 13, 50, 51,	film Records of Klamath County, Oregon d Light Company d distribution lines and appurtenances 52 and 53. Block 3)
	To: Pacific Power and Light Co (Affects lots 51 and 52, Block 4. Right of way easement, inc. Dated: July 20, 1978 Recorded: January 23, 1981 Volume: M81, page 1064, Micro In favor of: Pacific Power and For: Electric transmission and (Affects Lots 12, 13, 50, 51,	ompany 3) luding the terms and provisions thereof, film Records of Klamath County, Oregon d Light Company d distribution lines and appurtenances 52, and 53, Block 3)
entre de la constante de la co	To: Pacific Power and Light Co (Affects lots 51 and 52, Block 4. Right of way easement, inc. Dated: July 20, 1978 Recorded: January 23, 1981 Volume: M81, page 1064, Micro In favor of: Pacific Power and (Affects Lots 12, 13, 50, 51,	ompany 3) luding the terms and provisions thereof, film Records of Klamath County, Oregon d Light Company d distribution lines and appurtenances 52, and 53, Block 3)

egist, hother for the est

12:00

The monthly payment of \$85.25 is to be made by the Buyers to the Sellers through Escrow and will be used to: 1) pay the monthly payment on the underlying Deed of Trust of \$42.75 per month including 9% per annum on the remaining balance of \$3,780.00; and 2) pay \$42.50 per month, including interest at 10% per annum for 60 months to the Sellers, on a remaining balance of \$2,020.00, beginning 30 days from the 30kd day of Munust. 1982.

It is further agreed between the Buyers and the Sellers that notice is hereby given of the existence of an underlying Deed of Trust with the Seller as Grantors and Edward D. Dore, Jeanne M. Dore, and Rose A. Young as the beneficiaries. This Deed contains a "due on sale" provision.

Sellers agree to hold the Buyers harmless if said clause is called by the beneficiaries and Seller shall refinance the balance owing on the said Trust Deed while holding the Buyers harmless from any increase in interest that might occur.

It is further agreed any increases in taxes and or insurance, assessment or levies, where applicable, shall be the responsibility of the Dayers. Upon notice by the Sellers of any of these increases, Mountain Title pany, as the Collection Escrew, shall be entitled to raise the monthly of Bayers accordingly.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said August 26, 1982 State, personally appeared CLYDE W. PANKOKE and MARY LOU PANKOKE, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence,

or\_, known to me to be the person s whose name s are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that they executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal.

OFFICIAL SEAL MARGO MIZEUR NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY My Commission Expires December 6, 1983

ATTICOR COMPANY

R.E CONTRACT

State of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATII: ss. I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the

31 day of August A.D., 19 82at 9:50 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in EVELYN CIEHN

Vol M82 of Deeds on page 11448

Fee \$ 12.00

CODINTY CLEAX